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School Calendar 2022/23 

 

TERM 1: 

• Monday 29th August  2022    School re-opens (full day) 

 

• Friday 28th October 2022    School closing for Halloween Mid-term (full day) 

  

• Monday 7th November 2022   School reopens (full day) 

  

• Wednesday 21st December 2022   School closing for Christmas holidays (12.30 pm)  

 

       

  --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TERM 2: 

• Thursday 5th January 2023   School reopens (full day) 

 

• Monday 6th February 2023   St. Brigid’s new Bank Holiday 

 

• Thurs 16th & Fri 17th Feb 2023    School closed for February Mid-term 

 

• Friday 17th March 2023   St. Patrick’s Day 

 

• Friday 31st March 2023   School closing for Easter Holidays at 12.30pm. 

 

 

 

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TERM 3: 

• Monday 17th April 2023   School reopens (full day) 

 

• Monday 1st May 2023   Bank Holiday 

 

• Friday 2nd & Monday 5th June 2023  School closed for long June Bank holiday weekend  

  

• Thursday 22nd June 2023   School closing for summer holidays at 12.30pm 

 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


